	Folker in the British Newspaper Archive
Sat	29 Jan 1820	W Folker subscription for the poor 	Oxford University & ...
Sun	15 Oct 1820	W Folker officiates in Oxford court	Windsor & Eton Express
Sat	21 Oct 1820	W Folker officiates in Oxford court	Oxford University & ...
Fri	20 Jul 1821 a	William Folker assistant to Mayor of Oxford	Morning Post
Fri	20 Jul 1821 b	William Folker assistant to Mayor of Oxford	Sun (London)
Fri	20 Jul 1821c	William Folker burgess of Oxford	London Packet
Sat	21 Jul 1821 a	William Folker officiates in Oxford court	Oxford Journal
Sat	21 Jul 1821 b	William Folker officiates in Oxford court	Oxford University & ...
Sat	21 Jul 1821c	William Folker burgess of Oxford	General Evening Post
Sun	22 Jul 1821	William Folker alderman	British Luminary
Mon	23 Jul 1821 a	William Folker assistant to Mayor of Oxford	Freeman's Journal
Mon	23 Jul 1821 b	William Folker assistant to Mayor of Oxford	Bell's Weekly Messenger
Thu	26 Jul 1821 a	William Folker of Oxford mentioned in King's letter	Morning Post
Thu	26 Jul 1821 b	William Folker of Oxford mentioned in King's letter	Sun (London)
Thu	26 Jul 1821 b	Folker mentioned in King's letter	Sun (London)
Thu	26 Jul 1821 c	The King's letter	Star (London)
Thu	26 Jul 1821d	Folker – King’s Levee	New Times
Thu	26 Jul 1821e	Wm Folker attends mayor at coronation	New Times
Fri	27 Jul 1821	Folker mentioned in King's letter	Evening Mail
Sat	25 May 1822	Property for sale by Mr Folker	Oxford Journal
Sat	8 Jun 1822	Property for sale by Mr Folker	Oxford Journal
Sat	22 Jun 1822 a	Property for sale by Mr Folker	Oxford Journal
Sat	22 Jun 1822 b	Property for sale by Mr Folker	Oxford University & ...
Sat	19 Oct 1822 a	William Folker patron of music festival	Oxford Journal
Sat	19 Oct 1822 b	William Folker patron of music festival	Oxford University & ...
Sat	26 Oct 1822	William Folker patron of music festival	Oxford Journal
Sat	9 Nov 1822	Property for sale by Mr Folker	Oxford University & ...
Sat	16 Nov 1822	Property for sale by Mr Folker	Oxford University & ...
Tue	10 Aug 1824	House to let by Mr Folker of Brighton	London Courier & ...
Sat	11 Mar 1826	Sheep stolen from Mr Folker at Tackley	Oxford Journal
Sat	10 Feb 1827	Two sheep stolen from Mr Folker at Tackley	Oxford Journal
Sun	25 Mar 1827	William Folker at dinner	John Bull
Mon	26 Mar 1827	William Folker at dinner	John Bull
Mon	30 Apr 1827	William Folker's wife Mary of Oxford died aged 69	Cheltenham Journal & ...
Sat	26 May 1827	Property for sale by Mr Folker	Oxford University & ...
Sat	16 Jun 1827 a	Property of Mr Folker for sale	Oxford Journal
Sat	16 Jun 1827 b	Property of Mr Folker for sale	Oxford University & ...
Sat	23 Jun 1827 a	Property of Mr Folker for sale	Oxford Journal
Sat	23 Jun 1827 b	Property of Mr Folker for sale	Oxford University & ...
Sat	30 Jun 1827	Property of Mr Folker for sale	Oxford University & ...
Sat	15 Sep 1827 a	Mr Folker selling household goods as leaving Oxford	Oxford Journal
Sat	15 Sep 1827 b	Mr Folker selling household goods as leaving Oxford	Oxford University & ...
Sat	22 Sep 1827 a	Mr Folker selling household goods as leaving Oxford	Oxford Journal
Sat	22 Sep 1827 b	Mr Folker selling household goods as leaving Oxford	Oxford University & ...

